HIRE OF ALL SAINTS CHURCH

Tariffs from September 2019 (previously revised 2009)
Hire of Church

May 1 -Sept 30 (minimum 2 hours) £37.50 per hour
Oct 1 — Apr 30 (minimum 2 hours) £56.25 per hour
Hire/day (notional 12 hours) £375 (summer)

£562.50 (winter)

Hire of meeting room £25 flat rate
Removal of choir pews £75
Hire of staging £100 full

£37.50 platform
£18.75 parts

Administration 10% of total invoice
Extras Use of kitchen £25
Use of crockery £12.50

Cost of organ tuning if necessary

Events not other wised charged £50

Deposit of £50 required at time of large bookings to cover administration
(unless otherwise agreed) — part or all of which will be retained in event of
cancellation.



